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Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1021 (Rat #0428) General Bill, By Washington

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 17-13-55 so as to provide for the
responsibility for the costs of medical care for an arrested person and to amend Section 20-7-3230, as amended, relating to
institutional and detention services for juveniles, so as to further provide for the cost of providing certain medical services to
juveniles in Department of Juvenile Justice facilities.-amended title

01/12/94
01/12/94
03/02/94
03/03/94
03/03/94
03/08/94
03/09/94
03/09/94
04/05/94

04/20/94
04/20/94
04/21/94
04/26/94
04/27/94

04/27/94
04/28/94
05/04/94
05/10/94
05/17/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
Senate

Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13

Read second time SJ-22

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-37

Amended HJ-49

Read second time HJ-52

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-29
Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-44

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Lanford, Canty &
Waldrop HJ-1

Nonconcurrence reconsidered SJ-17

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-31

Ratified R 428

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-046 SJ-380
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